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Color Me Cancer Free 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Team

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 744 Counts, Mike 00:20:53.008 6:44 43 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1065 BLOOM, AMANDA 00:23:22.562 7:32 40 F

MALE AGES 8 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 796 Gray, Benjamin 00:39:44.479 12:49 8 M
2 882 Montoya, Connor 00:41:53.652 13:31 5 M
3 784 Gaddy, Easton 00:51:27.187 16:36 5 M
4 1031 LELEBVRE, MICHAEL 00:54:17.870 17:31 7 M
5 1012 Westover, Bernie 01:00:38.667 19:34 5 M
6 736 Cloward, Jameson 01:01:22.665 19:48 7 M TEAM DUDE'S DYED DIVAS

MALE AGES 9 TO 13 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 704 Alcorn, Cameron 00:26:48.719 8:39 9 M
2 720 Blanton, Gabriel 00:29:05.011 9:23 11 M
3 797 Gray, Dawson 00:29:19.872 9:27 13 M TEAM HAWKINS
4 854 Lewis, Noah 00:40:38.123 13:06 9 M
5 877 Meyer, Justin 00:42:23.593 13:40 11 M
6 920 Pruitt, Landon 00:56:51.453 18:20 12 M TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2

MALE AGES 14 TO 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 807 Hamilton, Colton 00:31:13.336 10:04 15 M TEAM HAWKINS
2 1005 Walker, Ethan 00:48:23.488 15:36 15 M TEAM CRUSE #2
3 748 Victor, Charles 00:48:23.508 15:36 15 M TEAM CRUSE #3
4 951 Saxbury, Tyler 00:54:16.938 17:30 16 M TEAM CRUSE #3
5 839 Keys, Justin 01:03:18.052 20:25 18 M TEAM WANDA STRONG
6 1062 Claypool, Chris 01:07:02.282 21:37 15 M

MALE AGES 20 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 981 Stripling, Jeff 00:27:59.035 9:02 29 M
2 999 Turner, Jonathon 00:28:58.335 9:21 24 M
3 1025 Ziegler, Kevin 00:31:22.864 10:07 26 M
4 811 Hayes, Patrick 00:38:21.059 12:22 28 M
5 804 Gresham, Brett 00:50:57.503 16:26 21 M TEAM CRUSE #3
6 933 Richard, Daniel 00:50:58.784 16:26 27 M
7 1055 Pruitt, Nick 00:51:31.092 16:37 29 M
8 1011 Westover, Bernard 01:00:36.839 19:33 27 M
9 977 Stokes, Taran 01:13:51.070 23:49 23 M
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Color Me Cancer Free 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Team

MALE AGES 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 835 Kaminski, Jim 00:23:38.076 7:37 36 M TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE
2 943 Rizo, Roberto 00:26:54.977 8:41 36 M
3 746 Currington, Greg 00:29:17.501 9:27 39 M
4 1027 Ziegler, Walter 00:31:24.518 10:08 33 M
5 1033 Lough, Andrew 00:32:17.010 10:25 35 M
6 773 Elwood, Mike 00:34:35.621 11:09 38 M TEAM KAREN'S POWER PUSHERS
7 771 Eason, Eric 00:35:49.944 11:33 35 M
8 884 Montoya, Scott 00:41:53.652 13:31 34 M
9 876 Meyer, Adam 00:42:23.603 13:40 39 M
10 921 Pruitt, Nathan 00:51:32.982 16:37 36 M TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
11 900 Olney, Ryan 00:52:14.935 16:51 39 M
12 1072 TRIPLETT, TOM 01:00:18.502 19:27 36 M

MALE AGES 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1030 EDWARDS, KEVIN 00:22:48.827 7:21 48 M
2 1059 Conaway, Robert 00:25:37.496 8:16 45 M
3 841 Krantz, Lonnie 00:27:18.151 8:48 44 M
4 791 Gillman, Joe 00:27:44.799 8:57 45 M
5 838 Kamper, Sonny 00:28:40.044 9:15 41 M
6 861 Maben, Jay 00:30:07.338 9:43 42 M
7 1071 WILLIAMS, BOBBY 00:37:25.420 12:04 49 M
8 851 Lewis, Chad 00:40:32.079 13:05 42 M

MALE AGES 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1070 CONNOR, JOHN 00:25:54.976 8:21 50 M
2 1019 Wilson, Brady 00:27:23.028 8:50 51 M
3 764 Dillon, James 00:28:49.899 9:18 52 M
4 917 Priesmeyer, Bill 00:49:17.831 15:54 53 M
5 995 Thomas, Richard 00:51:28.953 16:36 59 M TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS

MALES AGES 60+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1051 Brookshire, Joe 00:26:49.572 8:39 60 M
2 752 Davidson, Ken 00:38:31.955 12:25 64 M TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM
3 755 Davis, Jerry 01:13:47.351 23:48 62 M TEAM WANDA STRONG

FEMALE AGES 8 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 881 Montoya, Colleen 00:41:53.861 13:31 5 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MONTOYA
2 738 Cochran, Kacie 00:52:18.520 16:52 4 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER  TEAM COCHRAN
3 869 Maurer, Patricia 00:52:41.524 16:59 8 F
4 813 Heresz, Micah 00:52:43.136 17:00 5 F
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Color Me Cancer Free 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Team

5 767 Doty, Brynnja 00:56:58.782 18:23 4 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DOTY
6 890 Neulinger, Abby 01:06:57.518 21:36 8 F TEAM DUDE'S DYED DIVAS
7 897 Nivens, Gracey 01:07:19.620 21:43 4 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM NIVENS
8 899 Olds, June 01:07:51.159 21:53 3 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM OLDS

FEMALE AGES 9 TO 13 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 837 Kamper, Lauryn 00:27:07.347 8:45 13 F
2 733 Campbell, Katelyn 00:27:42.091 8:56 12 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM CAMPBELL
3 787 Garner, Kianna 00:29:45.809 9:36 13 F
4 1067 HANCOCK, RYLEE 00:30:09.192 9:44 9 F TEAM FAB
5 844 Kriete, Rylee 00:30:58.154 9:59 13 F
6 946 Roper, Jada 00:31:53.687 10:17 10 F
7 722 Bowen, Summer 00:34:48.614 11:14 12 F TEAM GREENWAY
8 961 Sharp, Teddy 00:35:24.353 11:25 10 F
9 777 Feeler, Savannah 00:36:00.862 11:37 12 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM FEELER
10 960 Sharp, Emma 00:41:08.989 13:16 12 F
11 852 Lewis, Isa 00:45:06.858 14:33 11 F
12 885 Morris, Lacie 00:45:29.583 14:40 13 F TEAM FRISH
13 905 Pace, Bailee 00:47:48.155 15:25 13 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM PACE
14 828 Johnson, Faith 00:50:37.659 16:20 10 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM SHELLY/FAITH JOHNSON
15 1050 Blackwell, Katie 00:50:49.283 16:24 9 F
16 743 Cooper, Sydney 00:51:31.846 16:37 12 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER COLORFUL COOPERZ
17 985 Suschanke, Mara 00:53:24.933 17:14 12 F TEAM NUTTY NETTY
18 1001 Twyman, Corra 00:53:27.008 17:15 10 F TEAM NUTTY NETTY
19 831 Jones, Alexa 00:57:33.169 18:34 10 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM JONES
20 928 Rathbun, Sarah 01:02:41.601 20:13 10 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM RATHBUN
21 843 Krewson, Jordan 01:04:28.688 20:48 12 F
22 759 Day, Kylea 01:07:10.061 21:40 9 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DAY
23 842 Krewson, Audrey 01:12:43.656 23:27 9 F

FEMALE AGES 14 TO 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1029 Fishback, Victoria 00:27:14.498 8:47 16 F
2 910 Phenix, Carmen 00:28:24.497 9:10 14 F THE PHENIX GIRLS
3 972 Steineman, Amanda 00:28:42.273 9:15 17 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DYNAMIC DUO
4 893 Nicks, Anna 00:30:14.666 9:45 16 F TEAM THE TUMORNATORS
5 894 Nicks, Emma 00:30:37.393 9:53 14 F TEAM THE TUMORNATORS
6 1014 Whitehouse, Breanna 00:30:53.959 9:58 17 F
7 866 Martin, Jessika 00:30:54.022 9:58 17 F
8 846 Lea, Ariana 00:35:23.807 11:25 16 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER LEA GIRLS
9 806 Hamilton, Clera 00:38:52.258 12:32 14 F TEAM HAWKINS
10 990 Sybert, Whitney 00:42:58.219 13:52 17 F TEAM CRUSE #2
11 874 Medina, Mackenzie 00:45:29.177 14:40 14 F TEAM FRISH
12 740 Collins, Haley 00:47:52.489 15:26 17 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM LIGHTFOOT- COLLINS
13 863 Mahaney, Kylie 00:49:57.234 16:07 19 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MAHANEY
14 729 Callaway, Mariah 00:50:10.668 16:11 18 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER SAY WHAT!
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Color Me Cancer Free 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Team

15 959 Sharp, Brittany 00:50:37.670 16:20 14 F
16 989 Sybert, Molly 00:50:59.030 16:27 14 F TEAM CRUSE #2
17 1017 Wilhelm, Nichole 00:53:23.010 17:13 15 F
18 751 Curtner, Shae 00:54:10.186 17:28 16 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM CURTNER
19 922 Pruitt, Raven 00:56:43.798 18:18 15 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
20 781 Frish, Cayla 01:00:13.617 19:25 14 F TEAM FRISH
21 945 Rodgers, Emma 01:00:14.303 19:26 14 F TEAM FRISH
22 761 Deibero, Kirsten 01:00:26.081 19:30 14 F TEAM FRISH
23 763 Deskin, Kiera 01:00:35.909 19:33 14 F
24 902 Orozco, Savannnah 01:01:01.766 19:41 14 F
25 850 Leon, Natali 01:03:16.806 20:25 19 F TEAM WANDA STRONG
26 792 Glenn, Carlie 01:07:03.227 21:38 14 F

FEMALE AGES 20 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 741 Conway, Jenn 00:25:18.536 8:10 28 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER REDNECK KATNISS
2 1007 Warnol, Kristen 00:28:12.049 9:06 28 F
3 716 Baucan, Nichole 00:28:41.783 9:15 27 F
4 1069 GEYESKY, MEGAN 00:31:37.535 10:12 23 F
5 721 Bornschlegel, Keri 00:31:45.380 10:15 27 F
6 808 Harris, Bree 00:32:56.804 10:37 25 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM HARRIS &AMP; GILLIS
7 964 Shipman, Cherese 00:33:21.153 10:45 27 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DREAM CHASERS
8 880 Moncrief, Rachel 00:33:49.321 10:55 22 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MONCRIEF/ARTS
9 712 Barker, Katie 00:34:14.217 11:03 28 F TEAM THE TUMORNATORS
10 766 Dobbs, Stacy 00:34:16.270 11:03 29 F TEAM THE TUMORNATORS
11 816 Hofheins, Grace 00:35:00.639 11:17 20 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM HOFHEINS
12 970 Stammers, Stephanie 00:35:06.209 11:19 28 F
13 971 Starr, Britany 00:35:15.854 11:22 22 F
14 735 Choudhry, Mydah 00:35:43.062 11:31 21 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM LBG
15 800 Green, Angie 00:36:10.864 11:40 24 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE
16 848 Lederle, Daryl 00:36:25.539 11:45 26 F
17 810 Hayes, Amy 00:38:21.539 12:22 26 F
18 1016 Widger, Madison 00:39:45.761 12:49 22 F
19 819 Hull, Krystal 00:40:31.514 13:04 27 F
20 957 Scott, Ariana 00:42:54.118 13:50 24 F
21 725 Bruton, Tori 00:42:56.011 13:51 27 F
22 1026 Ziegler, Lisa 00:47:24.990 15:17 25 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM ZIEGLER/REDMAN
23 859 Lunyou, Brittney 00:47:28.002 15:19 29 F
24 888 Nelson, Shelby 00:47:47.494 15:25 23 F
25 780 Freeman, Amber 00:47:47.658 15:25 21 F
26 785 Gaddy, Kendra 00:51:26.994 16:35 25 F
27 870 Mccain, Noelle 00:51:28.351 16:36 25 F TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS
28 919 Pritzker-maurer, Sarah 00:51:33.603 16:38 29 F
29 976 Stevenson, Brooke 00:51:34.054 16:38 21 F TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME
30 932 Reynolds, Miranda 00:51:34.430 16:38 24 F TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME
31 739 Cochran, Shawna 00:52:07.846 16:49 29 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM COCHRAN
32 812 Heresz, Christina 00:52:42.741 17:00 28 F
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Color Me Cancer Free 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Team

33 948 Salas, Brittany 00:54:00.961 17:25 26 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE
34 710 Barker, Belinda 00:54:24.551 17:33 28 F
35 965 Simpson, Samantha 00:54:24.876 17:33 27 F
36 1060 Lewey, Sarah 00:55:45.302 17:59 27 F
37 749 Curtis, Kristi 00:55:48.634 18:00 22 F TEAM CRUSE #3
38 1056 , Samantha 00:58:37.083 18:55 23 F
39 714 Barnes, Megan 00:59:59.699 19:21 24 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM RICHMOND &AMP; BARNES
40 782 Frish, Kristen 01:00:24.445 19:29 21 F TEAM FRISH
41 1013 Westover, Myndi 01:00:37.360 19:33 27 F
42 898 Olds, Heather 01:07:51.491 21:53 29 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM OLDS
43 944 Robison, Keysa 01:12:28.217 23:23 20 F

FEMALE AGES 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 912 Pinkston, Rachelle 00:23:54.801 7:43 34 F
2 789 Gidcumb, Michelle 00:25:39.979 8:16 31 F TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE
3 857 Loos, Lisa 00:28:30.741 9:12 37 F TEAM GREENWAY
4 1066 , BBECKY 00:31:44.550 10:14 30 F TEAM FAB
5 949 Sanders, Jill 00:31:56.779 10:18 35 F
6 873 Mcnew, Amanda 00:32:41.951 10:33 32 F TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE
7 732 Campbell, Aimee 00:33:14.205 10:43 38 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM CAMPBELL
8 1018 Wilkens, Lekisha 00:33:46.137 10:54 30 F
9 836 Kaminski, Leann 00:34:37.097 11:10 36 F TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE
10 772 Elwood, Ahleesha 00:34:37.260 11:10 38 F TEAM KAREN'S POWER PUSHERS
11 745 Curler, Kc 00:35:05.448 11:19 36 F
12 750 Curtner, Dana 00:35:23.512 11:25 35 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM CURTNER
13 703 Adams, Kristin 00:36:26.369 11:45 34 F
14 774 Enloe, Geraldine 00:37:24.277 12:04 33 F
15 1032 Lough, Sybill 00:38:19.956 12:22 36 F
16 798 Gray, Pamela 00:39:44.638 12:49 31 F
17 809 Hawkins, Wendy 00:40:30.954 13:04 38 F
18 883 Montoya, Sarah 00:41:53.452 13:31 32 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MONTOYA
19 821 Hutchcraft, Annie 00:42:26.449 13:41 33 F
20 802 Greenway, Jaymie 00:44:58.858 14:30 35 F TEAM GREENWAY
21 906 Pace, Carri 00:47:44.901 15:24 34 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM PACE
22 871 Mccowan, Mindy 00:47:53.087 15:27 36 F
23 942 Rizo, Jaime 00:48:10.009 15:32 33 F
24 734 Chatman, Catrena 00:50:22.702 16:15 39 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM NASH
25 719 Blackwell, Amy 00:50:48.315 16:23 36 F
26 967 Snelson, Erica 00:50:56.174 16:26 37 F
27 958 Sellers, Samantha 00:51:31.528 16:37 33 F TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS
28 742 Cooper, Shelly 00:52:38.299 16:59 36 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER COLORFUL COOPERZ
29 727 Burton, Lisa 00:56:07.960 18:06 32 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
30 923 Pruitt, Shannon 00:56:55.332 18:22 36 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
31 832 Jones, Christina 00:57:31.433 18:33 36 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM JONES
32 824 Jakosalem, Yvette 00:59:24.473 19:10 38 F TEAM GREENWAY
33 986 Suschanke, Tabitha 01:00:09.470 19:24 36 F TEAM NUTTY NETTY
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34 891 Neulinger, Donna 01:01:09.607 19:44 34 F TEAM DUDE'S DYED DIVAS
35 879 Mitchell, Heather 01:02:14.335 20:05 31 F
36 968 Sperry, Elizabeth 01:04:37.629 20:51 36 F
37 929 Raulston, Jessica 01:05:01.739 20:58 37 F TEAM HAWKINS
38 998 Trusler, Sara 01:07:20.283 21:43 38 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM TRUSLER
39 724 Brown, Melissa 01:07:49.502 21:53 30 F
40 982 Sudheimer, Ashley 01:11:02.821 22:55 31 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM SUDHEIMER
41 754 Davis, Bobbi 01:12:29.485 23:23 36 F TEAM WANDA STRONG
42 762 Delanois, Jennifer 01:12:29.693 23:23 30 F
43 757 Davis, Tracy 01:12:58.670 23:32 38 F

FEMALE AGES 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1064 ASBERRY, MARIKAY 00:23:50.867 7:41 45 F
2 973 Steineman, Joanne 00:28:42.388 9:15 46 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DYNAMIC DUO
3 790 Gillis, Mary 00:28:42.412 9:15 43 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM HARRIS &AMP; GILLIS
4 860 Maben, Gina 00:29:37.698 9:33 43 F TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME
5 895 Nicks, Sandy 00:30:17.950 9:46 44 F TEAM THE TUMORNATORS
6 1061 Milligan, Ann 00:31:41.774 10:13 42 F
7 858 Loy, Leslie 00:32:36.655 10:31 40 F
8 814 Hill, Sarah 00:32:50.648 10:35 40 F
9 911 Phenix, Tracy 00:33:18.646 10:45 44 F THE PHENIX GIRLS
10 765 Dillon, Pita 00:33:20.909 10:45 48 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DREAM CHASERS
11 707 Arts, Mary 00:33:42.871 10:52 46 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MONCRIEF/ARTS
12 818 Hughes, Stephanie 00:34:00.054 10:58 41 F
13 775 Evans, Phyllis 00:34:21.908 11:05 47 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM LBG
14 833 Jordan, Jeanne 00:35:15.830 11:22 45 F
15 776 Feeler, Pamela 00:36:01.706 11:37 47 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM FEELER
16 713 Barnes, Faith 00:40:00.225 12:54 43 F
17 853 Lewis, Mary anne 00:44:51.282 14:28 41 F
18 908 Pantoga, Amy 00:47:22.592 15:17 42 F TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME
19 918 Priesmeyer, Debbie 00:49:06.976 15:50 46 F
20 864 Mahaney, Stacey 00:49:50.849 16:05 47 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MAHANEY
21 830 Johnson, Shelly 00:50:36.037 16:19 47 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM  SHELLY/FAITH JOHNSON
22 940 Riggs, Wendy 00:50:53.178 16:25 42 F
23 847 Lea, Diana 00:54:11.199 17:29 43 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER LEA GIRLS
24 747 Curtis, Diane 00:55:26.918 17:53 49 F
25 768 Doty, Lori 00:56:58.546 18:23 40 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DOTY
26 760 Day, Veronica 00:57:25.949 18:31 40 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DAY
27 952 Schettler, Tammy 00:58:46.092 18:57 49 F TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS
28 939 Richmond, Michelle 00:59:59.383 19:21 48 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM RICHMOND &AMP; BARNES
29 783 Frish, Lisa 01:00:24.575 19:29 49 F
30 901 Orozco, Karen 01:01:03.767 19:42 42 F
31 1058 Williams, Tina 01:11:07.361 22:56 46 F

FEMALE AGES 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Team

1 723 Bradley, Sarah 00:26:03.198 8:24 56 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER REDNECK KATNISS
2 862 Maben, Margaret 00:27:00.061 8:43 58 F
3 934 Richards, Christine 00:30:20.209 9:47 56 F TEAM KAREN'S POWER PUSHERS
4 815 Hofheins, Cindy 00:35:00.707 11:17 54 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM HOFHEINS
5 889 Neugebauer, Jill 00:36:19.227 11:43 54 F
6 975 Stephens, Karen 00:36:28.066 11:46 52 F TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM
7 1010 Weber, Karen 00:36:28.623 11:46 59 F TEAM KAREN'S PINK DUCK PACK
8 706 Andrews, Tammy 00:36:29.364 11:46 52 F
9 1021 Wilson, Julie 00:36:38.310 11:49 50 F TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME
10 1074 GIBSON, KIM 00:41:10.711 13:17 51 F
11 1015 Whitehouse, Rita 00:45:33.369 14:42 50 F
12 914 Pogue, Karen 00:46:25.016 14:58 57 F TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM
13 930 Redman, Nancy 00:48:11.640 15:33 58 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM ZIEGLER/REDMAN
14 904 Owen, Pam 00:49:15.954 15:53 50 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM OWEN
15 855 Light, Mary 00:51:22.283 16:34 53 F
16 994 Thomas, Hilary 00:51:36.202 16:39 58 F TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS
17 779 Fleck, Patti 00:51:53.155 16:44 56 F
18 1002 Vath, Roxan 00:52:41.785 16:59 58 F
19 980 Stratman, Chris 00:55:44.758 17:59 55 F TEAM GREENWAY
20 937 Richmond, Anita 00:56:39.982 18:16 53 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
21 1024 Wofford, Annette 01:00:46.599 19:36 56 F TEAM NUTTY NETTY

FEMALES AGES 60+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 996 Thomas, Sheila 00:37:44.096 12:10 70 F
2 753 Davidson, Val 00:38:58.776 12:34 61 F TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM
3 909 Phelps, Loretta 00:50:01.846 16:08 66 F TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM
4 728 Callaway, Adrienne 00:50:10.588 16:11 60 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER SAY WHAT!
5 886 Nash, Loquetta 00:50:25.591 16:16 60 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM NASH
6 969 Staggs, Cindy 00:51:21.878 16:34 60 F
7 947 Ross, Gwen 00:54:07.200 17:27 69 F
8 793 Grace, Patsy 00:59:23.711 19:09 63 F TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE
9 1063 Glenn, Zanetta 01:07:25.411 21:45 73 F
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Color Me Cancer Free 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Team

DIVISION: 5K

1 744 Counts, Mike 00:20:53.008 6:44 43 M
2 1030 EDWARDS, KEVIN 00:22:48.827 7:21 48 M
3 1065 BLOOM, AMANDA 00:23:22.562 7:32 40 F
4 835 Kaminski, Jim 00:23:38.076 7:37 36 M TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE
5 1064 ASBERRY, MARIKAY 00:23:50.867 7:41 45 F
6 912 Pinkston, Rachelle 00:23:54.801 7:43 34 F
7 741 Conway, Jenn 00:25:18.536 8:10 28 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER REDNECK KATNISS
8 1059 Conaway, Robert 00:25:37.496 8:16 45 M
9 789 Gidcumb, Michelle 00:25:39.979 8:16 31 F TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE
10 1070 CONNOR, JOHN 00:25:54.976 8:21 50 M
11 723 Bradley, Sarah 00:26:03.198 8:24 56 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER REDNECK KATNISS
12 704 Alcorn, Cameron 00:26:48.719 8:39 9 M
13 1051 Brookshire, Joe 00:26:49.572 8:39 60 M
14 943 Rizo, Roberto 00:26:54.977 8:41 36 M
15 862 Maben, Margaret 00:27:00.061 8:43 58 F
16 837 Kamper, Lauryn 00:27:07.347 8:45 13 F
17 1029 Fishback, Victoria 00:27:14.498 8:47 16 F
18 841 Krantz, Lonnie 00:27:18.151 8:48 44 M
19 1019 Wilson, Brady 00:27:23.028 8:50 51 M
20 733 Campbell, Katelyn 00:27:42.091 8:56 12 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM CAMPBELL
21 791 Gillman, Joe 00:27:44.799 8:57 45 M
22 981 Stripling, Jeff 00:27:59.035 9:02 29 M
23 1007 Warnol, Kristen 00:28:12.049 9:06 28 F
24 910 Phenix, Carmen 00:28:24.497 9:10 14 F THE PHENIX GIRLS
25 857 Loos, Lisa 00:28:30.741 9:12 37 F TEAM GREENWAY
26 838 Kamper, Sonny 00:28:40.044 9:15 41 M
27 716 Baucan, Nichole 00:28:41.783 9:15 27 F
28 972 Steineman, Amanda 00:28:42.273 9:15 17 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DYNAMIC DUO
29 973 Steineman, Joanne 00:28:42.388 9:15 46 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DYNAMIC DUO
30 790 Gillis, Mary 00:28:42.412 9:15 43 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM HARRIS &AMP; GILLIS
31 764 Dillon, James 00:28:49.899 9:18 52 M
32 999 Turner, Jonathon 00:28:58.335 9:21 24 M
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33 720 Blanton, Gabriel 00:29:05.011 9:23 11 M
34 746 Currington, Greg 00:29:17.501 9:27 39 M
35 797 Gray, Dawson 00:29:19.872 9:27 13 M TEAM HAWKINS
36 860 Maben, Gina 00:29:37.698 9:33 43 F TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME
37 787 Garner, Kianna 00:29:45.809 9:36 13 F
38 861 Maben, Jay 00:30:07.338 9:43 42 M
39 1067 HANCOCK, RYLEE 00:30:09.192 9:44 9 F TEAM FAB
40 893 Nicks, Anna 00:30:14.666 9:45 16 F TEAM THE TUMORNATORS
41 895 Nicks, Sandy 00:30:17.950 9:46 44 F TEAM THE TUMORNATORS
42 934 Richards, Christine 00:30:20.209 9:47 56 F TEAM KAREN'S POWER PUSHERS
43 894 Nicks, Emma 00:30:37.393 9:53 14 F TEAM THE TUMORNATORS
44 1014 Whitehouse, Breanna 00:30:53.959 9:58 17 F
45 866 Martin, Jessika 00:30:54.022 9:58 17 F
46 844 Kriete, Rylee 00:30:58.154 9:59 13 F
47 807 Hamilton, Colton 00:31:13.336 10:04 15 M TEAM HAWKINS
48 1025 Ziegler, Kevin 00:31:22.864 10:07 26 M
49 1027 Ziegler, Walter 00:31:24.518 10:08 33 M
50 1069 GEYESKY, MEGAN 00:31:37.535 10:12 23 F
51 1061 Milligan, Ann 00:31:41.774 10:13 42 F
52 1066 , BBECKY 00:31:44.550 10:14 30 F TEAM FAB
53 721 Bornschlegel, Keri 00:31:45.380 10:15 27 F
54 946 Roper, Jada 00:31:53.687 10:17 10 F
55 949 Sanders, Jill 00:31:56.779 10:18 35 F
56 1033 Lough, Andrew 00:32:17.010 10:25 35 M
57 858 Loy, Leslie 00:32:36.655 10:31 40 F
58 873 Mcnew, Amanda 00:32:41.951 10:33 32 F TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE
59 814 Hill, Sarah 00:32:50.648 10:35 40 F
60 808 Harris, Bree 00:32:56.804 10:37 25 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM HARRIS &AMP; GILLIS
61 732 Campbell, Aimee 00:33:14.205 10:43 38 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM CAMPBELL
62 911 Phenix, Tracy 00:33:18.646 10:45 44 F THE PHENIX GIRLS
63 765 Dillon, Pita 00:33:20.909 10:45 48 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DREAM CHASERS
64 964 Shipman, Cherese 00:33:21.153 10:45 27 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DREAM CHASERS
65 707 Arts, Mary 00:33:42.871 10:52 46 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MONCRIEF/ARTS
66 1018 Wilkens, Lekisha 00:33:46.137 10:54 30 F
67 880 Moncrief, Rachel 00:33:49.321 10:55 22 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MONCRIEF/ARTS
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68 818 Hughes, Stephanie 00:34:00.054 10:58 41 F
69 712 Barker, Katie 00:34:14.217 11:03 28 F TEAM THE TUMORNATORS
70 766 Dobbs, Stacy 00:34:16.270 11:03 29 F TEAM THE TUMORNATORS
71 775 Evans, Phyllis 00:34:21.908 11:05 47 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM LBG
72 773 Elwood, Mike 00:34:35.621 11:09 38 M TEAM KAREN'S POWER PUSHERS
73 836 Kaminski, Leann 00:34:37.097 11:10 36 F TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE
74 772 Elwood, Ahleesha 00:34:37.260 11:10 38 F TEAM KAREN'S POWER PUSHERS
75 722 Bowen, Summer 00:34:48.614 11:14 12 F TEAM GREENWAY
76 816 Hofheins, Grace 00:35:00.639 11:17 20 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM HOFHEINS
77 815 Hofheins, Cindy 00:35:00.707 11:17 54 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM HOFHEINS
78 745 Curler, Kc 00:35:05.448 11:19 36 F
79 970 Stammers, Stephanie 00:35:06.209 11:19 28 F
80 833 Jordan, Jeanne 00:35:15.830 11:22 45 F
81 971 Starr, Britany 00:35:15.854 11:22 22 F
82 750 Curtner, Dana 00:35:23.512 11:25 35 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM CURTNER
83 846 Lea, Ariana 00:35:23.807 11:25 16 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER LEA GIRLS
84 961 Sharp, Teddy 00:35:24.353 11:25 10 F
85 735 Choudhry, Mydah 00:35:43.062 11:31 21 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM LBG
86 771 Eason, Eric 00:35:49.944 11:33 35 M
87 777 Feeler, Savannah 00:36:00.862 11:37 12 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM FEELER
88 776 Feeler, Pamela 00:36:01.706 11:37 47 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM FEELER
89 800 Green, Angie 00:36:10.864 11:40 24 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE
90 889 Neugebauer, Jill 00:36:19.227 11:43 54 F
91 848 Lederle, Daryl 00:36:25.539 11:45 26 F
92 703 Adams, Kristin 00:36:26.369 11:45 34 F
93 975 Stephens, Karen 00:36:28.066 11:46 52 F TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM
94 1010 Weber, Karen 00:36:28.623 11:46 59 F TEAM KAREN'S PINK DUCK PACK
95 706 Andrews, Tammy 00:36:29.364 11:46 52 F
96 1021 Wilson, Julie 00:36:38.310 11:49 50 F TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME
97 774 Enloe, Geraldine 00:37:24.277 12:04 33 F
98 1071 WILLIAMS, BOBBY 00:37:25.420 12:04 49 M
99 996 Thomas, Sheila 00:37:44.096 12:10 70 F
100 1032 Lough, Sybill 00:38:19.956 12:22 36 F
101 811 Hayes, Patrick 00:38:21.059 12:22 28 M
102 810 Hayes, Amy 00:38:21.539 12:22 26 F



Page 4

Color Me Cancer Free 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Team

103 752 Davidson, Ken 00:38:31.955 12:25 64 M TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM
104 806 Hamilton, Clera 00:38:52.258 12:32 14 F TEAM HAWKINS
105 753 Davidson, Val 00:38:58.776 12:34 61 F TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM
106 796 Gray, Benjamin 00:39:44.479 12:49 8 M
107 798 Gray, Pamela 00:39:44.638 12:49 31 F
108 1016 Widger, Madison 00:39:45.761 12:49 22 F
109 713 Barnes, Faith 00:40:00.225 12:54 43 F
110 809 Hawkins, Wendy 00:40:30.954 13:04 38 F
111 819 Hull, Krystal 00:40:31.514 13:04 27 F
112 851 Lewis, Chad 00:40:32.079 13:05 42 M
113 854 Lewis, Noah 00:40:38.123 13:06 9 M
114 960 Sharp, Emma 00:41:08.989 13:16 12 F
115 1074 GIBSON, KIM 00:41:10.711 13:17 51 F
116 883 Montoya, Sarah 00:41:53.452 13:31 32 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MONTOYA
117 882 Montoya, Connor 00:41:53.652 13:31 5 M
118 884 Montoya, Scott 00:41:53.652 13:31 34 M
119 881 Montoya, Colleen 00:41:53.861 13:31 5 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MONTOYA
120 877 Meyer, Justin 00:42:23.593 13:40 11 M
121 876 Meyer, Adam 00:42:23.603 13:40 39 M
122 821 Hutchcraft, Annie 00:42:26.449 13:41 33 F
123 957 Scott, Ariana 00:42:54.118 13:50 24 F
124 725 Bruton, Tori 00:42:56.011 13:51 27 F
125 990 Sybert, Whitney 00:42:58.219 13:52 17 F TEAM CRUSE #2
126 853 Lewis, Mary anne 00:44:51.282 14:28 41 F
127 802 Greenway, Jaymie 00:44:58.858 14:30 35 F TEAM GREENWAY
128 852 Lewis, Isa 00:45:06.858 14:33 11 F
129 874 Medina, Mackenzie 00:45:29.177 14:40 14 F TEAM FRISH
130 885 Morris, Lacie 00:45:29.583 14:40 13 F TEAM FRISH
131 1015 Whitehouse, Rita 00:45:33.369 14:42 50 F
132 914 Pogue, Karen 00:46:25.016 14:58 57 F TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM
133 908 Pantoga, Amy 00:47:22.592 15:17 42 F TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME
134 1026 Ziegler, Lisa 00:47:24.990 15:17 25 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM ZIEGLER/REDMAN
135 859 Lunyou, Brittney 00:47:28.002 15:19 29 F
136 906 Pace, Carri 00:47:44.901 15:24 34 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM PACE
137 888 Nelson, Shelby 00:47:47.494 15:25 23 F
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138 780 Freeman, Amber 00:47:47.658 15:25 21 F
139 905 Pace, Bailee 00:47:48.155 15:25 13 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM PACE
140 740 Collins, Haley 00:47:52.489 15:26 17 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM LIGHTFOOT- COLLINS
141 871 Mccowan, Mindy 00:47:53.087 15:27 36 F
142 942 Rizo, Jaime 00:48:10.009 15:32 33 F
143 930 Redman, Nancy 00:48:11.640 15:33 58 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM ZIEGLER/REDMAN
144 1005 Walker, Ethan 00:48:23.488 15:36 15 M TEAM CRUSE #2
145 748 Victor, Charles 00:48:23.508 15:36 15 M TEAM CRUSE #3
146 918 Priesmeyer, Debbie 00:49:06.976 15:50 46 F
147 904 Owen, Pam 00:49:15.954 15:53 50 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM OWEN
148 917 Priesmeyer, Bill 00:49:17.831 15:54 53 M
149 864 Mahaney, Stacey 00:49:50.849 16:05 47 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MAHANEY
150 863 Mahaney, Kylie 00:49:57.234 16:07 19 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MAHANEY
151 909 Phelps, Loretta 00:50:01.846 16:08 66 F TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM
152 728 Callaway, Adrienne 00:50:10.588 16:11 60 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER SAY WHAT!
153 729 Callaway, Mariah 00:50:10.668 16:11 18 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER SAY WHAT!
154 734 Chatman, Catrena 00:50:22.702 16:15 39 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM NASH
155 886 Nash, Loquetta 00:50:25.591 16:16 60 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM NASH
156 830 Johnson, Shelly 00:50:36.037 16:19 47 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM  SHELLY/FAITH JOHNSON
157 828 Johnson, Faith 00:50:37.659 16:20 10 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM SHELLY/FAITH JOHNSON
158 959 Sharp, Brittany 00:50:37.670 16:20 14 F
159 719 Blackwell, Amy 00:50:48.315 16:23 36 F
160 1050 Blackwell, Katie 00:50:49.283 16:24 9 F
161 940 Riggs, Wendy 00:50:53.178 16:25 42 F
162 967 Snelson, Erica 00:50:56.174 16:26 37 F
163 804 Gresham, Brett 00:50:57.503 16:26 21 M TEAM CRUSE #3
164 933 Richard, Daniel 00:50:58.784 16:26 27 M
165 989 Sybert, Molly 00:50:59.030 16:27 14 F TEAM CRUSE #2
166 969 Staggs, Cindy 00:51:21.878 16:34 60 F
167 855 Light, Mary 00:51:22.283 16:34 53 F
168 785 Gaddy, Kendra 00:51:26.994 16:35 25 F
169 784 Gaddy, Easton 00:51:27.187 16:36 5 M
170 870 Mccain, Noelle 00:51:28.351 16:36 25 F TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS
171 995 Thomas, Richard 00:51:28.953 16:36 59 M TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS
172 1055 Pruitt, Nick 00:51:31.092 16:37 29 M
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173 958 Sellers, Samantha 00:51:31.528 16:37 33 F TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS
174 743 Cooper, Sydney 00:51:31.846 16:37 12 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER COLORFUL COOPERZ
175 921 Pruitt, Nathan 00:51:32.982 16:37 36 M TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
176 919 Pritzker-maurer, Sarah 00:51:33.603 16:38 29 F
177 976 Stevenson, Brooke 00:51:34.054 16:38 21 F TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME
178 932 Reynolds, Miranda 00:51:34.430 16:38 24 F TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME
179 994 Thomas, Hilary 00:51:36.202 16:39 58 F TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS
180 779 Fleck, Patti 00:51:53.155 16:44 56 F
181 739 Cochran, Shawna 00:52:07.846 16:49 29 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM COCHRAN
182 900 Olney, Ryan 00:52:14.935 16:51 39 M
183 738 Cochran, Kacie 00:52:18.520 16:52 4 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER  TEAM COCHRAN
184 742 Cooper, Shelly 00:52:38.299 16:59 36 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER COLORFUL COOPERZ
185 869 Maurer, Patricia 00:52:41.524 16:59 8 F
186 1002 Vath, Roxan 00:52:41.785 16:59 58 F
187 812 Heresz, Christina 00:52:42.741 17:00 28 F
188 813 Heresz, Micah 00:52:43.136 17:00 5 F
189 1017 Wilhelm, Nichole 00:53:23.010 17:13 15 F
190 985 Suschanke, Mara 00:53:24.933 17:14 12 F TEAM NUTTY NETTY
191 1001 Twyman, Corra 00:53:27.008 17:15 10 F TEAM NUTTY NETTY
192 948 Salas, Brittany 00:54:00.961 17:25 26 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE
193 947 Ross, Gwen 00:54:07.200 17:27 69 F
194 751 Curtner, Shae 00:54:10.186 17:28 16 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM CURTNER
195 847 Lea, Diana 00:54:11.199 17:29 43 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER LEA GIRLS
196 951 Saxbury, Tyler 00:54:16.938 17:30 16 M TEAM CRUSE #3
197 1031 LELEBVRE, MICHAEL 00:54:17.870 17:31 7 M
198 710 Barker, Belinda 00:54:24.551 17:33 28 F
199 965 Simpson, Samantha 00:54:24.876 17:33 27 F
200 747 Curtis, Diane 00:55:26.918 17:53 49 F
201 980 Stratman, Chris 00:55:44.758 17:59 55 F TEAM GREENWAY
202 1060 Lewey, Sarah 00:55:45.302 17:59 27 F
203 749 Curtis, Kristi 00:55:48.634 18:00 22 F TEAM CRUSE #3
204 727 Burton, Lisa 00:56:07.960 18:06 32 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
205 937 Richmond, Anita 00:56:39.982 18:16 53 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
206 922 Pruitt, Raven 00:56:43.798 18:18 15 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
207 920 Pruitt, Landon 00:56:51.453 18:20 12 M TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
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208 923 Pruitt, Shannon 00:56:55.332 18:22 36 F TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2
209 768 Doty, Lori 00:56:58.546 18:23 40 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DOTY
210 767 Doty, Brynnja 00:56:58.782 18:23 4 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DOTY
211 760 Day, Veronica 00:57:25.949 18:31 40 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DAY
212 832 Jones, Christina 00:57:31.433 18:33 36 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM JONES
213 831 Jones, Alexa 00:57:33.169 18:34 10 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM JONES
214 1056 , Samantha 00:58:37.083 18:55 23 F
215 952 Schettler, Tammy 00:58:46.092 18:57 49 F TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS
216 793 Grace, Patsy 00:59:23.711 19:09 63 F TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE
217 824 Jakosalem, Yvette 00:59:24.473 19:10 38 F TEAM GREENWAY
218 939 Richmond, Michelle 00:59:59.383 19:21 48 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM RICHMOND &AMP; BARNES
219 714 Barnes, Megan 00:59:59.699 19:21 24 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM RICHMOND &AMP; BARNES
220 986 Suschanke, Tabitha 01:00:09.470 19:24 36 F TEAM NUTTY NETTY
221 781 Frish, Cayla 01:00:13.617 19:25 14 F TEAM FRISH
222 945 Rodgers, Emma 01:00:14.303 19:26 14 F TEAM FRISH
223 1072 TRIPLETT, TOM 01:00:18.502 19:27 36 M
224 782 Frish, Kristen 01:00:24.445 19:29 21 F TEAM FRISH
225 783 Frish, Lisa 01:00:24.575 19:29 49 F
226 761 Deibero, Kirsten 01:00:26.081 19:30 14 F TEAM FRISH
227 763 Deskin, Kiera 01:00:35.909 19:33 14 F
228 1011 Westover, Bernard 01:00:36.839 19:33 27 M
229 1013 Westover, Myndi 01:00:37.360 19:33 27 F
230 1012 Westover, Bernie 01:00:38.667 19:34 5 M
231 1024 Wofford, Annette 01:00:46.599 19:36 56 F TEAM NUTTY NETTY
232 902 Orozco, Savannnah 01:01:01.766 19:41 14 F
233 901 Orozco, Karen 01:01:03.767 19:42 42 F
234 891 Neulinger, Donna 01:01:09.607 19:44 34 F TEAM DUDE'S DYED DIVAS
235 736 Cloward, Jameson 01:01:22.665 19:48 7 M TEAM DUDE'S DYED DIVAS
236 879 Mitchell, Heather 01:02:14.335 20:05 31 F
237 928 Rathbun, Sarah 01:02:41.601 20:13 10 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM RATHBUN
238 850 Leon, Natali 01:03:16.806 20:25 19 F TEAM WANDA STRONG
239 839 Keys, Justin 01:03:18.052 20:25 18 M TEAM WANDA STRONG
240 843 Krewson, Jordan 01:04:28.688 20:48 12 F
241 968 Sperry, Elizabeth 01:04:37.629 20:51 36 F
242 929 Raulston, Jessica 01:05:01.739 20:58 37 F TEAM HAWKINS
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243 890 Neulinger, Abby 01:06:57.518 21:36 8 F TEAM DUDE'S DYED DIVAS
244 1062 Claypool, Chris 01:07:02.282 21:37 15 M
245 792 Glenn, Carlie 01:07:03.227 21:38 14 F
246 759 Day, Kylea 01:07:10.061 21:40 9 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DAY
247 897 Nivens, Gracey 01:07:19.620 21:43 4 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM NIVENS
248 998 Trusler, Sara 01:07:20.283 21:43 38 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM TRUSLER
249 1063 Glenn, Zanetta 01:07:25.411 21:45 73 F
250 724 Brown, Melissa 01:07:49.502 21:53 30 F
251 899 Olds, June 01:07:51.159 21:53 3 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM OLDS
252 898 Olds, Heather 01:07:51.491 21:53 29 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM OLDS
253 982 Sudheimer, Ashley 01:11:02.821 22:55 31 F MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM SUDHEIMER
254 1058 Williams, Tina 01:11:07.361 22:56 46 F
255 944 Robison, Keysa 01:12:28.217 23:23 20 F
256 754 Davis, Bobbi 01:12:29.485 23:23 36 F TEAM WANDA STRONG
257 762 Delanois, Jennifer 01:12:29.693 23:23 30 F
258 842 Krewson, Audrey 01:12:43.656 23:27 9 F
259 757 Davis, Tracy 01:12:58.670 23:32 38 F
260 755 Davis, Jerry 01:13:47.351 23:48 62 M TEAM WANDA STRONG
261 977 Stokes, Taran 01:13:51.070 23:49 23 M
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Team Report: Total Time based on All Team Members
Place Total Time Team Name Athletes Team Members

DIVISION: 5K

1 00:51:21.734 MOTHER/DAUGHTER REDNECK KATNISS 2 Sarah Bradley, Jenn Conway
2 00:57:24.661 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DYNAMIC DUO 2 Amanda Steineman, Joanne Steineman
3 01:00:56.296 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM CAMPBELL 2 Aimee Campbell, Katelyn Campbell
4 01:01:39.216 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM HARRIS &AMP; GILLIS 2 Mary Gillis, Bree Harris
5 01:01:43.143 THE PHENIX GIRLS 2 Carmen Phenix, Tracy Phenix
6 01:01:53.742 TEAM FAB 2 BBECKY , RYLEE HANCOCK
7 01:06:42.062 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DREAM CHASERS 2 Pita Dillon, Cherese Shipman
8 01:07:32.192 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MONCRIEF/ARTS 2 Mary Arts, Rachel Moncrief
9 01:10:01.346 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM HOFHEINS 2 Cindy Hofheins, Grace Hofheins
10 01:10:04.970 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM LBG 2 Mydah Choudhry, Phyllis Evans
11 01:12:02.568 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM FEELER 2 Pamela Feeler, Savannah Feeler
12 01:23:47.313 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MONTOYA 2 Colleen Montoya, Sarah Montoya
13 01:29:33.698 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM CURTNER 2 Dana Curtner, Shae Curtner
14 01:29:35.006 MOTHER/DAUGHTER LEA GIRLS 2 Ariana Lea, Diana Lea
15 01:30:11.825 TEAM INVISION EYE CARE 6 Amanda Bahr, Travis Bahr, Angie Green, Jerry Jurgens, Becki Pyatt, Brittany Salas
16 01:35:33.056 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM PACE 2 Bailee Pace, Carri Pace
17 01:35:36.630 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM ZIEGLER/REDMAN 2 Nancy Redman, Lisa Ziegler
18 01:39:33.090 TEAM KAREN'S POWER PUSHERS 6 Radene Callicutt, Shane Callicutt, Ahleesha Elwood, Mike Elwood, Ben Menary, Christine Richards
19 01:39:48.083 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM MAHANEY 2 Kylie Mahaney, Stacey Mahaney
20 01:40:21.256 MOTHER/DAUGHTER SAY WHAT! 2 Adrienne Callaway, Mariah Callaway
21 01:40:48.293 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM NASH 2 Catrena Chatman, Loquetta Nash
22 01:44:10.145 MOTHER/DAUGHTER COLORFUL COOPERZ 2 Shelly Cooper, Sydney Cooper
23 01:53:57.328 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DOTY 2 Brynnja Doty, Lori Doty
24 01:55:04.602 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM JONES 2 Alexa Jones, Christina Jones
25 01:59:59.082 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM RICHMOND &AMP; BARNES 2 Megan Barnes, Michelle Richmond
26 02:04:36.010 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM DAY 2 Kylea Day, Veronica Day
27 02:15:42.650 MOTHER/DAUGHTER TEAM OLDS 2 Heather Olds, June Olds
28 02:22:20.737 TEAM CRUSE #2 6 Cheryl Sybert, Justin Sybert, Molly Sybert, Whitney Sybert, Ethan Walker, Luke Walker
29 02:39:40.496 TEAM THE TUMORNATORS 6 Derek Barker, Katie Barker, Stacy Dobbs, Anna Nicks, Emma Nicks, Sandy Nicks
30 02:44:27.205 TEAM HAWKINS 6 Amanda Gray, Dawson Gray, Casandra Hamilton, Clera Hamilton, Colton Hamilton, Jessica Raulston
31 02:56:00.814 TEAM KAREN'S COLOR ME CANCER FREE 6 Michelle Gidcumb, Patsy Grace, Jim Kaminski, Leann Kaminski, Amanda Mcnew, Debbie Shepherd
32 03:03:32.511 TEAM GREENWAY 6 Summer Bowen, Jaymie Greenway, Yvette Jakosalem, Lisa Loos, Chris Stratman, Crystal Watson
33 03:09:29.790 TEAM DUDE'S DYED DIVAS 6 Jameson Cloward, Kady Cloward, Kara Garcia, Abby Neulinger, Donna Neulinger, Emily Neulinger
34 03:29:26.583 TEAM CRUSE #3 6 Charles Victor, Kristi Curtis, Brett Gresham, Melyssa Naugle, Dante Poole, Tyler Saxbury
35 03:30:25.659 TEAM KAREN'S CANCER KICKIN TEAM 6 Ken Davidson, Val Davidson, Loretta Phelps, Karen Pogue, Richard Pogue, Karen Stephens
36 03:36:47.084 TEAM 6 SHADES OF  AWESOME 6 Tessa Greathouse, Gina Maben, Amy Pantoga, Miranda Reynolds, Brooke Stevenson, Julie Wilson
37 03:47:48.010 TEAM NUTTY NETTY 6 Audrey Suschanke, Mara Suschanke, Tabitha Suschanke, Challa Twyman, Corra Twyman, Annette Wofford
38 04:24:51.126 TEAM KAREN'S CHEERLEADERS 6 Noelle Mccain, Julia Rathbun, Tammy Schettler, Samantha Sellers, Hilary Thomas, Richard Thomas
39 04:32:51.694 TEAM WANDA STRONG 6 Bobbi Davis, Jerry Davis, Kaylee Davis, Wanda Davis, Justin Keys, Natali Leon
40 05:32:17.206 TEAM FRISH 6 Kirsten Deibero, Cayla Frish, Kristen Frish, Mackenzie Medina, Lacie Morris, Emma Rodgers
41 05:34:51.507 TEAM INVISION EYE CARE #2 6 Lisa Burton, Landon Pruitt, Nathan Pruitt, Raven Pruitt, Shannon Pruitt, Anita Richmond


